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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/552

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (IB)

Examination of May 2022

SEMESTER-VI (2019 Pattern)

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BBAIB19602 InternatianaliBarking & 09-05-2022 | Monday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
Finance

BBAIB19603 nternational Regulatony 10-05-2022 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
Environment

BBAIB19605 gl Bl aesalh 11-05-2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
service sector

BBAIB19606 internatianal Rroject 12-05-2022 | Thursday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
Management

BBAIB19604 Project 13-05-2022 | Friday 10.30 am Onwards

SEMESTER-V (2019 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code

Course Name

Date

Day

Time

BBAIB19502

Business Ethics & CSR

14-05-2022

Saturday

10.30 am to 12.50 pm

SEMESTER-IV (2019 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
i h
BBAIB19402 Foteigh Extriqnge 14-05-2022 | Saturday | 02.30 pm to 04.50 pm
Operations
BBAIB19403 International Marketing 17-05-2022 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.50 pm
I i logisti
BBAIB19404 SUpply'chain and logisties | o e ooss Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.50 pm
Management
BBAIB19405 Foreign Language - 1I 19-05-2022 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.50 pm
Entrepreneurship )
BAIB194 -05-
BBAIB19406 Development 20-05-2022 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.50 pm




SEMESTER-III (2019 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
Producti 0 tions

BBAIB19304 (SEUCHOmADPEEaton 17-05-2022 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
Management

SEMESTER-I (2019 Pattern) Backlog

Date: 19/03/2022

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BBAIB19104 Business Mathematics 18-05-2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.50 pm
=
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Controller of Examination
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